depend on the number of eligible entries received for such Promotion during the Promotion Period. 

Prize: One (1) winner will win one (1) $1,000 (USD) Floor & Decor gift card and one (1) Bearcat prize pack. 

Prize Package and Approximate Retail Value (ARV): The total ARV of the grand prize is one thousand hundred U.S. Dollars ($1,100 
USD). All costs and expenses associated with the acceptance and use of a prize not specified herein as being awarded, including, but 
not limited to, all federal, state and local taxes, are Winner’s sole responsibility, and Winners shall indemnify and hold the Released